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orage, quiet adult
football fields, tennis courts, swimming floors, coin washer and dryer available, bathrooms, whirlpool, bathtub, balcony, 3 bedroom apartment on 681 Graham
pool and playground. Perfect for Option to take over lease. For more dishwasher, parking, laundry fac., and Avenue to sublet from May 1 to August

Availablejuly 1st. 3 bedroom house. Hill summer fun. 2 min. walk to campus and information call 455-0050 Monday to centravac. Reduced rent for the summer 31 Includes storage room, big front yard
is $750/month with opt. to take over and back yard, lots of parking space.

Each bedroom is large with two closets. 
Very cool in the summer time. Rent is

700. 3 BEDROOM

at for rent @9 Forest 
gust 31. Completely 
lg for 2 (or more) 
s. $450/month (down 
455-3681 or e-mail 
unb.ca.

area. 5 appliances. Quiet, non-smokers 5 to downtown. Ideal location. Call 455- Thursday after 2:30. 
preferred. Year lease. $800 plus utilities. 7292.
$675, July and August. Call 459-5409.

lease. Call soon - 455-9155.
Spacious 3 bedroom apartment in

Great place at 710 Beaverbrook St., 2 Skyline Acres. 10 min. walk to university. Avail. Sept 1. Downtown 3 bedroom only $400 plus utilities. Call 450-6910
3 bedroom house to sublet from May 1 min. from campus. Sublet 3 rooms in a Available May 1 to August 31. Non- apt., 259 Argyle St., second floor $750 (leave a message) or 450-6921.
to Aug. 31 Partially furnished, 30 secs. 3 bedroom apt. Includes washer/dryer, smoker, no pets. Summer rent $550 + utils. Call 452-1700.
from campus on Windsor St. 1 bedroom colour TV, cable, parking, gas barbecue including utilities! Great find. Leave
is large enough to share so there is room and deck. Partially furnished. Call Tim message at 455-3968.
for 4 people. $ 150/month per person, at 457-1134 or 452-7946.
Call 455-0841.

Avail. Sept 1. Downtown large 3 
3 bedroom apartment with room for bedroom apt., Smythe St. $700 + utils, 
four at 530 Dondonald. Sublet for $650

l with an opt . to take 
torn apt. - plenty of 
Located on 19 Forest 
ainute walk from 
P laundry, parking, 
y building. Call 455-

Great apt. to sublet from May 1 to Aug. plus utilities plus damage deposit for the 4+ BEDROOM
Avail. May 1. Spacious 3 bedroom 31. Located at 127 Biggs St., 20 min. walk summer. Balcony, dishwasher, security

3 bedroom apt. 360 Church St. Cheap apartment in a house on Connaught St. to school, 3 bedrooms - 2 large and 1 building, 1.5 baths and parking. Call Avail. May 1. Downtown, Smythe Street,
rent with all incl. Close to baseball fields, 15 min. walk to campus, hardwood extra large, suitable for 4 people, 2 full 455-7452. large, bright, 4 bedroom apt. $700 + 

utils. Call 452-1700.
bedroom apartment 
ay 1 to August 31. 
amery and Regent. 
$500 / month, heat, 
r included. Call 455- 
ssage.

Available May 1 to August 31, spacious 6 
bedroom house on Graham Ave. 2 baths, 
2 living rooms. Very cheap $275 / rm / 
month. 1 min. from campus. Call 450- 
6688 or 450-6683.

G

h <r 5 bedroom house to sublet from May 1st 
to August 31st. Comer of Kings College 
Rd. and Hanson St. Can be rented room 
by room or entire house. 2 baths, free 
laundry facilities and fully furnished. 
Asking $200 / month / room 
(negotiable). Call 450-6543 and ask for 
Sarah or Amanda.

e on Windsor St. 
i August 31st. Sublet 
n to take over lease, 
ishwasher, fireplace, 
ith picnic table, 
ne, garage, plenty of 
irds, fridge, freezer, 
and lights included. 
)ple. Call 454-1054.
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Only $3.25

I
87
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5 bedroom house located 30 sec. from 
campus. 3 baths, living room, porch, 
dining room and deck, washer, dryer, 
fridge, stove and partly furnished. Has 
enormous back yard. Will sublease the 
house or by the room. (Cheap! Reduced 
rent). Call Todd at 454-6906 or Sean at 
457-3412.

4 bedroom house on Graham Ave. To 
sublet from May 1 to August 31. Partially 
furnished, washer, dryer, backyard and 
parking space. Rent negotiable. Call Anik 
at 450-6946.SUBTOWNE 0

S3 Share furnished house near UNB on 
walking path with large deck and yard. 
Furnished bedrooms, laundry, 
dishwasher, etc. All incl. $250-300. Call 
455-7958. Available May 1.Presentsa On Us!..

dal Beautiful 4 bedroom upper-level house 
to sublet May 1 to August 31 with option 
to take over lease. Dishwasher, 1.5 baths, 
laundry, patio, furnished for the 
summer. 105 Kings College Rd. Rent 
negotiable. 455-1377.

THf BALLROOM BliTZ
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Save on 4 bedroom house available May 1. 1 
min. from campus. $950 / month. Call 
455-9284.

4 bedroom house on Canterbury Dr. on 
bus route. Laundry and utilities 
included in rent. Cable is free! Large 
deck and backyard. $250 / room / 
month. Call 454-8905 and ask for Pam 
or Joan. Available May 1.Jeans, Shorts, Tops, 

Sandals and much more

auce

EES 3 bedroom apartment available May 1 
on Canterbury Dr. for summer and 
perhaps beyond. Large deck and 
backyard. Laundry, lights, cable 
included. Perfect for students or small 
family. $750 / month. Call Pam or Joan 
at 454-8905.

f
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1033 4 bedroom apartment to sublet from 
May 1 to August 31. Right on Windsor 
St. Great location, fully furnished, 
security locked building, everything 
included. Only $600 / month. Great deal! 
Really nice, well kept apartment. Call 
Andrea at 455-2941.

Monday April 8th thru Thursday April 11th 
Doors open at 10:00a.m.

Open evenings til 9
.00 order
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